
Cambridge B1 course - Dr. Malocco

Thursday

9:00 - 11.00

Number of hours: 40

Start date: 20/2/2025

End date: 07/03/2025
Recommended exam date: 28 novembre 2025

Course delivery: Online

Teams Code: epco6lo

Classroom:

Cambridge B1 class Provisional course timetable
SURNAME NAME Day Date n° of hours

1 AMALFITANO ALESSIA Thursday 20/2/2025 2

2 CARUSO CANIO Thursday 27/2/2025 2

3 NICOLÒ CLAUDIA Thursday 03/06/2025 2

4 MARCIANO MARTA Thursday 13/3/2025 2

5 TAMMARO SIMONA Thursday 20/3/2025 2

6 MURRI RAFFAELA Thursday 27/3/2025 2

7 RUO GIANPASQUALE Thursday 04/03/2025 2

8 VENTERELLI ARIANNA Thursday 04/10/2025 2

9 BATOSI ALESSANDRA Thursday 17/4/2025 2

10 ROMANO CAROLINA Thursday 24/4/2025 2

11 MORANO ALESSANDRO Thursday 05/01/2025 2

12 FOLCO BRUNO Thursday 05/08/2025 2

13 SANSONE BENEDETTA Thursday 15/5/2025 2

14 STUMPO CHIARA Thursday 22/5/2025 2

15 COLLINO SIRIA Thursday 29/5/2025 2

16 BARONE ANDREA Thursday 06/05/2025 2

17 RIENTI FAUSTA Thursday 06/12/2025 2

18 SANNINO ALESSIA Thursday 19/6/2025 2

19 RUSSO MARIAGRAZIA Thursday 26/6/2025 2

20 AXINTE SABRINA Thursday 07/03/2025 2

21 CIPRIANO DAVIDE

22 MEILAK NOEMI 40

23 CRISCUOLO SARA

24 SBARRA PIERGIUSEPPE

25 MARMOLINO ALBERTO

26 AMODIO BENEDETTA

27 ESPOSITO EDMONDO

28 IEZZA PIETRO

29 MIRABELLA ALESSANDRO

30 GIORDANO GIOVANNA

31 RIZZO ANNA

32 AUTERI AZZURRA

33 DI DONATO DESIREE

34 TOCZEK SARA

35 PICARDI ANTONIO

36 VETERE ANTONIA

37 DE MICHELE SARA

38 VALENTINA FASULO

39 GIUGLIANO RAFFAELLA

40 MIELE GABRIELE ARMANDO

Days and times:

TOT


